LED Panel
Operating Temp
time (s)
0% Mercury Content
D
U
R

TI
O
N
YEARS
It can be avaliable for wide voltage.
Part No. Wattage
(W)
Luminous
 (lm)
PF CRI
(Ra)
   CCT Beam
angle   (K)
Voltage Light size/
hole size(mm)
DS-BDLP40W 40 4000 0.9 80220-240V 3000/4000/6000 120° 591*591*10
DS-BDLP48W 48 4800 0.9 80220-240V 3000/4000/6000 120° 591*591*10
Features
  • Aluminum frame with good heat conduction.
  • Green and environmental-friendly. Healthy beam, without ultraviolet
radiation &infrared, no radicalization

  • Suitable for damp location use
  • Smooth 0-10V DC dimming feature and compatible with a wide variety
of dimmers
Applications
  • General lighting/Airport/Government/ Hospital/ School insitution
Part No. Wattage
(W)
Luminous
 (lm)
CRI
(Ra)
   CCT Beam
angle   (K)
Voltage Light size
(mm)
DS-BR-30W 30 3780 80120-277V 3000-5000K 120° 237.8*237.8*36.2
DS-BR-34W 34 4284 80120-277V 3000-5000K 120° 477.6*237.8*36.2
DS-BR-46W 46 5796 80120-277V 3000-5000K 120° 477.6*237.8*36.2
DS-BR-35W 35 4515 80120-277V 3000-5000K 120° 477.6*118.9*36.2
DS-BR-34W 34 3706 80120-277V 3000-5000K 120° 237.8*237.8*36.2
DS-BR-42W 42 4536 80120-277V 3000-5000K 120° 477.6*237.8*36.2
LED SUSPENDED PANEL
Operating Temp
time (s)

angle
120°
Luminous
  (lm)
640
  PF
0.5
CRI
(Ra)
＞80
Voltage
    (V)
180-265V
CCT
3000/4000/6000
DS-SMDL10W 10 115*60/90120°800 0.5 ＞80180-265V 3000/4000/6000
DS-SMDL12W 12 115*60/90120°960 0.5 ＞80120-277V 3000/4000/6000
DS-SMDL15W 15 140*65/110120°1200 0.5 ＞80120-277V 3000/4000/6000
DS-SMDL18W 18 190*70/150120°1460 0.5 ＞80120-277V 3000/4000/6000
DS-SMDL24W 24 190*70/150120°1920 0.5 ＞80120-277V 3000/4000/6000
Features
  • Elegant design, driver inside
  • No UV radiation
  • No Flickering

TI
O
N
YEARS
It can be avaliable for wide voltage.
Part No. Wattage
(W)
Luminous
 (lm)
PF CRI
(Ra)
   CCT Beam
angle   (K)
Voltage Light size/
hole size(mm)
DS-DLCOB15W 15 1200 0.5 80180-265V 3000/4000/6000 38° 165*55/150
DS-DLCOB30W 30 2400 0.5 80180-265V 3000/4000/6000 38° 225*65/200
Features
  • Elegant design
  • No UV radiation, No Flickering
  • Qualified LED COB chips

time (s)
0% Mercury Content
D
U
R
A
TI
O
N
YEARS
It can be avaliable for wide voltage
Part No. Wattage
(W)
Lifespan
(hrs)
DS-PL60-30WG2 30W 20000
Luminous
  (lm)
2300
  PF

CCT
3000/4000/6400
Features
  • Ultra Slim Design
  • Contemporary & Elegant Design
  • Higher Light Transmission Rate
  • Exterior shell, cannot easily damaged
  • No infrared, does not attract flies
  • Easy to install
  • No Lead or mercury content, environmental protection.
  • Dimmable options are available in selected models
Applications
  • Office Lighting(Conference Room,Hospitals,Hotels,Shopping
Malls,Showroom and lobby cabin etc.)Kitchen and Domestic
Lighting
DS-PL602-55WG2 55W 200003700 0.5 ＞80220V/60Hz 3000/4000/6400
LED Linear lights
Operating Temp
time (s)